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LK 1A Ranch Riding Iben, Joyce / Colonel Recutnic 5 3 5 7 4 4 25

Schulz, Ann-Katrin / Oaks Holly Nic 6 2 5 6 19

Scholle, Peter / Boogies Billy Jac 5 5 3 6 19

Schulz, Ann-Katrin / SR Prinz Hollywood 4 2 5 4 15

Marjan, Sabine / Mr Bigpack 3 4 6 2 15

Averwald, Kerstin / Solanos Royal Flash 5 3 3 11

Jansen, Annett / Whiz N Bonanza 4 3 7

Schreiner, Anna / Princess Pep Olena 4 2 6

Hoffmann, Susanne / Wedan 6 6

Jansen, Annett / Angel Ivy Bonanza 5 5

Volkland, Ulrike / Really Silver Durango 5 5

Schütz, Hanna / Flying Wimpy 1 4 5

Klute, Eileen / Samuel Grey Flash 4 4

Glenszczyk, Edith / LR Finest Surprise 3 1 4

Sobbe, Leonie / Beautys Best Shade 4 4

Adorf, Sabrina / Keks It 3 3

Volkland, Ulrike / UT Wimpys Little App 3 3

von Tresckow, Alexandra / Don't Leave Home 2 2

Aland, Sophie / Smart Escape 1 1 2

Averwald, Kerstin / AR Flashy Diamond 2 2

Adrian, Monika / BB Cal Bar Dun It 1 1

Bell, Emily / My Summer Nights Dream 1 1

Schreiner, Anna / Jess Jermaine 1 1

Balschun, Christina / Doctor Rockit 1 1

Schreiner, Anna / Peppys Funny Lynx 1 1

Reining Schulze, Melanie / Im A Mega Spring 3 4 4 3 5 5 21

Schulz, Ann-Katrin / Oaks Holly Nic 5 5 5 4 19

Iben, Joyce / Colonel Recutnic 2 5 1 1 3 2 4 16

Scholle, Peter / Boogies Billy Jac 5 4 5 14

Marjan, Sabine / Mr Bigpack 4 3 5 12

Wolff, Sascha / SW Power Paula 4 4 3 11

Dammann, Kim / Wild Chic N 6 6

Jeromin, Maren / ARDIAMONDSINMOONLIGT 1 4 5

Schulz, Ann-Katrin / SR Prinz Hollywood 4 4

Schulz, Albert / SR Prinz Hollywood 1 2 3

Fichtel, Maria-Katharina / RH Ruffers Emysolano 3 3

Schulz, Albert / Roosters Rockstar 2 2

Showmanship At Halter Brukat, Ines / Tiny Blue Moon Angel 5 3 5 4 3 1 4 21

Twittmann, Jessica / Slide Pussycatdoll 1 2 3 4 10

Eicke, Marlene / La Luna Whiz 4 2 6

Schwarzburger, Rebecca / GQ The One And Only 1 4 5

Drüker, Nicole / Bueno Revivel 3 3

Glenszczyk, Edith / LR Finest Surprise 2 2

Märtens, Pia / Boo Bars Badger 2 2

Superhorse Jansen, Annett / Whiz N Bonanza 2 3 5 4 5 4 21

Marjan, Sabine / Mr Bigpack 2 4 3 9

Iben, Joyce / Colonel Recutnic 4 3 7

Bell, Emily / My Summer Nights Dream 4 4

Trail Jansen, Annett / Whiz N Bonanza 5 5 2 3 6 21

Schenk, Dunja Jaqueline / Certain Ladies Man 4 5 4 13

Dammann, Kim / Wild Chic N 5 5 10

Averwald, Kerstin / Solanos Royal Flash 2 4 1 7

Schütz, Hanna / Flying Wimpy 4 3 7

Frick, Gaby / Orange Amber 1 5 6

Sobbe, Leonie / Beautys Best Shade 1 5 6

Eicke, Marlene / La Luna Whiz 4 2 6

Balschun, Christina / Doctor Rockit 6 6

Jeske, Nicole / Mr Late Nite 6 6

Volkland, Ulrike / UT Wimpys Little App 5 5

Bell, Emily / My Summer Nights Dream 5 5

Märtens, Pia / Boo Bars Badger 5 5

Marjan, Sabine / Mr Bigpack 2 1 1 4

Klute, Eileen / Samuel Grey Flash 4 4

Schwarzburger, Rebecca / GQ The One And Only 4 4

Schreiner, Anna / Princess Pep Olena 3 3

Averwald, Kerstin / AR Flashy Diamond 3 3

Schwarzburger, Rebecca / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 1 2 3

Hoffmann, Susanne / Wedan 3 3

Schreiner, Anna / Peppys Funny Lynx 2 2

Western Horsemanship Schwarzburger, Rebecca / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 6 5 5 16

Adorf, Sabrina / Keks It 5 5 5 15

Eicke, Marlene / La Luna Whiz 5 7 12

Schenk, Dunja Jaqueline / Certain Ladies Man 2 2 4 8

Dammann, Kim / Wild Chic N 7 7

Klute, Eileen / Samuel Grey Flash 3 4 7

Bauer, Marius / Jac N Enterprise 4 2 6

Märtens, Pia / Boo Bars Badger 3 3 6

Bell, Emily / My Summer Nights Dream 6 6

Sobbe, Leonie / Beautys Best Shade 2 3 5

Schütz, Hanna / Flying Wimpy 4 4

Brukat, Ines / Tiny Blue Moon Angel 3 1 4

Volkland, Ulrike / UT Wimpys Little App 3 1 4

Schulz, Ann-Katrin / SR Peppy Dun Badger 3 3

Drüker, Nicole / Bueno Revivel 3 3

Schulz, Ann-Katrin / SR Prinz Hollywood 3 3
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LK 1A Western Horsemanship Balschun, Christina / Doctor Rockit 2 2

Balschun, Christina / Pepper 2 2

von Tresckow, Alexandra / Don't Leave Home 1 1

Western Pleasure Eicke, Marlene / La Luna Whiz 5 5 5 15

Schenk, Dunja Jaqueline / Certain Ladies Man 6 3 4 2 15

Märtens, Pia / Boo Bars Badger 4 5 5 14

Schulz, Ann-Katrin / SR Prinz Hollywood 4 4 3 3 14

Brukat, Ines / Tiny Blue Moon Angel 3 3 2 8

Winter, Lina / Mercurys Blond Dude 5 3 8

Adorf, Sabrina / Keks It 3 5 8

Dammann, Kim / Wild Chic N 5 5

Bauer, Marius / Jac N Enterprise 5 5

Sobbe, Leonie / Beautys Best Shade 2 3 5

Klute, Eileen / Samuel Grey Flash 4 4

Balschun, Christina / Doctor Rockit 3 1 4

Royer, Diana / Best Of Good Stuf 4 4

Schütz, Hanna / Flying Wimpy 4 4

Schwarzburger, Rebecca / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 4 4

Schreiner, Anna / Princess Pep Olena 3 3

Schwarzburger, Rebecca / GQ The One And Only 1 2 3

Drüker, Nicole / Bueno Revivel 1 2 3

Royer, Diana / Special Chic N 3 3

Jeromin, Maren / ARDIAMONDSINMOONLIGT 1 1 2

Schreiner, Anna / Skippers Glo Destiny 1 1

von Tresckow, Alexandra / Don't Leave Home 1 1

Frick, Gaby / Orange Amber 1 1

Volkland, Ulrike / UT Wimpys Little App 1 1

Kaib, Carina / Chelsy Dont Know Jac 1 1

Western Riding Schwarzburger, Rebecca / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 5 4 5 4 18

Marjan, Sabine / Mr Bigpack 3 4 5 12

Jeromin, Maren / ARDIAMONDSINMOONLIGT 4 2 1 3 10

Iben, Joyce / Colonel Recutnic 2 2 4 8

Frick, Gaby / Orange Amber 3 4 7

Klute, Eileen / Samuel Grey Flash 5 5

Eicke, Marlene / La Luna Whiz 5 5

Dammann, Kim / Wild Chic N 5 5

Bell, Emily / My Summer Nights Dream 4 4

Jansen, Annett / Whiz N Bonanza 3 3

Hoffmann, Susanne / Wedan 2 2

LK 1B Ranch Riding Lorenz, Joelina / Cee Her Taris Star 3 2 5 4 5 3 5 22

Hoof, Linda / SR Frostys Lina 2 5 4 4 15

Hoof, Linda / Lukas 960 1 1

Trail Lorenz, Joelina / Cee Her Taris Star 4 3 5 4 5 21

Hoof, Linda / SR Frostys Lina 3 5 4 12

Western Horsemanship Lorenz, Joelina / Cee Her Taris Star 3 4 3 10

Hoof, Linda / SR Frostys Lina 4 5 9

Limbrock, Sophie / Spotted Pirate 4 4

Hoof, Linda / Lukas 960 2 2

Western Pleasure Lorenz, Joelina / Cee Her Taris Star 2 4 2 3 1 12

Limbrock, Sophie / Spotted Pirate 5 2 7

Hoof, Linda / SR Frostys Lina 4 4

Hoof, Linda / Lukas 960 3 3

LK 2A Ranch Riding Grodde, Jutta / Keks It 7 6 6 6 5 6 31

Örencik, Celine / Boreas 5 5 4 4 7 1 25

Schilling, Steffi / As Strong As Jack Daniel`s 4 6 4 4 18

Ruppert, Stefanie / Brave Star O Lena 2 7 1 2 2 14

Lorger, Jessica / Dakota King Blackjack 3 6 5 14

an Haack, Gudula / Hollywood Moon Ray 2 1 1 1 4 3 11

Rosenplänter, Katja / Shades Of Rooster 6 5 11

Hoof, Marion / SR Frostys Lina 3 2 3 8

Kindler, Sina / Sharpshoot N Command 5 3 8

Autermann, Kerstin / Shoot N Diamond 2 4 6

Niemietz, Anna / Miss Jacflash Mccue 5 5

Nolzen, Ann-Kathrin / TG Lenas Smartdancer 2 3 5

Pohl, Viktoria / Chic N Chips 5 5

Golla-Schimion, Tanja / Ladys Little Frieda 3 2 5

Aundrup, Paula / Skips Flippy Sign 4 4

Rosik, Jana / Lilly 4 4

Barre, Anna-Lena / B Dun Whiz Gold 4 4

Schmidt, Karl-Heinz / Dance Of Four Aces 4 4

Schultes, Waltraud / Dun its Ginger Pearl 3 3

Rosik, Jana / Kings Blue Glitter 1 1

Prause, Fabian / Boogies Chic Mick 1 1

Miebach, Ricarda / FT Sugar and Spice 1 1

Reining an Haack, Gudula / Hollywood Moon Ray 4 3 2 5 4 18

Schmidt, Karl-Heinz / Dance Of Four Aces 5 2 2 9

Schulz jun., Albert / Roosters Rockstar 3 4 7

Lindemann, Verena / RO Miss Elli Chex 2 3 5

Golla-Schimion, Tanja / Super Footwork 5 5

Barre, Anna-Lena / B Dun Whiz Gold 5 5

Butcher, Kayleigh / Lil Dry Cooga 4 4

Husmann, Elke / Hagys Little Dundee 3 3

Schmidt, Karl-Heinz / Spat O One 2 2

Kaczmarek, Ulrike / Lillit Tar Bar 2 2

Müller, Miriam / Mr Melody Cash 2 2
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LK 2A Showmanship At Halter Thöne, Jessica / Sweet Revolution 4 5 5 6 4 1 24

Miller, Kerstin / Milo 6 5 11

Brandau, Lisa-Marie / HL Petzis Sweetheart 2 3 5 10

Becker, Stefanie / Peponitas Happy End 4 5 9

Ruppert, Stefanie / Brave Star O Lena 3 3 3 9

Beerens, Anna / Good To Be Yours 2 3 5

Lehmkuhl, Mandy / SR Skewbald Peppy 4 4

Pichel, Angela / IK Star Of Double R 2 2

Schilling, Steffi / As Strong As Jack Daniel`s 2 2

Lehmkuhl, Mandy / Cheyenne Sparkles Blue 2 2

Beier, Vivien / RR Magnolia Bar 1 1

Superhorse Barre, Anna-Lena / B Dun Whiz Gold 4 4

Schmidt, Karl-Heinz / Dance Of Four Aces 4 4

Husmann, Elke / Hagys Little Dundee 2 2

Trail Ruppert, Stefanie / Brave Star O Lena 3 4 6 4 17

Örencik, Celine / Boreas 6 3 5 14

Hoof, Marion / SR Frostys Lina 5 2 5 12

Schmidt, Karl-Heinz / Dance Of Four Aces 2 2 4 8

Lorger, Jessica / Dakota King Blackjack 4 4 8

Pohl, Viktoria / Chic N Chips 1 5 1 7

Lipka, Sven / Solanos Dandee Doll 2 4 6

Grodde, Jutta / Keks It 2 3 5

Rosenplänter, Katja / Shades Of Rooster 3 3

Baumeister, Elisabeth / Jessys Nituna 3 3

Schilling, Steffi / As Strong As Jack Daniel`s 3 3

Autermann, Kerstin / Shoot N Diamond 2 2

Nolzen, Ann-Kathrin / TG Lenas Smartdancer 2 2

Rosik, Jana / Lilly 2 2

an Haack, Gudula / Hollywood Moon Ray 1 1 2

Niemietz, Anna / Miss Jacflash Mccue 2 2

Western Horsemanship Grodde, Jutta / Keks It 7 5 8 6 4 5 31

Örencik, Celine / Boreas 6 5 1 4 5 5 25

Pohl, Viktoria / Chic N Chips 4 5 6 6 21

Schilling, Steffi / As Strong As Jack Daniel`s 3 5 3 3 14

Thöne, Jessica / Sweet Revolution 7 4 11

Lindemann, Verena / RO Miss Elli Chex 3 7 10

Lorger, Jessica / Dakota King Blackjack 4 2 6

Müller, Miriam / Sure A Good One 1 5 6

an Haack, Gudula / Hollywood Moon Ray 1 4 1 6

Niemietz, Anna / Miss Jacflash Mccue 1 2 2 5

Miebach, Ricarda / FT Sugar and Spice 4 4

Butz, Sandra / Hotrodders Highsosiety 3 3

Lipka, Sven / Solanos Dandee Doll 2 2

Rosenplänter, Katja / Shades Of Rooster 1 1

Dost, Anna Lena / Just Call Me Deluxe 1 1

Aundrup, Paula / Skips Flippy Sign 1 1

Western Pleasure Grodde, Jutta / Keks It 6 4 7 4 6 5 28

Thöne, Jessica / Sweet Revolution 5 3 5 2 15

an Haack, Gudula / Hollywood Moon Ray 5 2 4 3 14

Niemietz, Anna / Miss Jacflash Mccue 4 5 3 12

Schmidt, Karl-Heinz / Dance Of Four Aces 3 6 2 11

Becker, Stefanie / Peponitas Happy End 6 4 10

Schilling, Steffi / As Strong As Jack Daniel`s 3 1 1 1 3 9

Rosenplänter, Katja / Shades Of Rooster 1 3 4 8

Brandau, Lisa-Marie / HL Petzis Sweetheart 6 6

Lorger, Jessica / Dakota King Blackjack 4 2 6

Müller, Miriam / Sure A Good One 5 1 6

Husmann, Elke / Hagys Little Dundee 6 6

Lindemann, Verena / RO Miss Elli Chex 5 5

Hoof, Marion / SR Frostys Lina 5 5

Autermann, Kerstin / Shoot N Diamond 4 4

Dost, Anna Lena / Just Call Me Deluxe 4 4

Prause, Fabian / Boogies Chic Mick 4 4

Sandfort, Katja / Bailey Bar Whiz 3 3

Nolzen, Ann-Kathrin / TG Lenas Smartdancer 3 3

Miller, Kerstin / Milo 1 2 3

Beier, Vivien / Oaks Golden Devil 2 2

Golla-Schimion, Tanja / Ladys Little Frieda 2 2

Lipka, Sven / GM Forests Braveheart 2 2

Aundrup, Paula / Skips Flippy Sign 2 2

Western Riding Örencik, Celine / Boreas 3 5 3 11

Lorger, Jessica / Dakota King Blackjack 1 3 3 7

Rosenplänter, Katja / Shades Of Rooster 1 2 4 7

Barre, Anna-Lena / B Dun Whiz Gold 4 4

Husmann, Elke / Hagys Little Dundee 2 2

LK 2B Ranch Riding Zimmermann, Lena / Sitano Cody N Curly 1 4 4 4 13

Radtke, Carina / Mrs. Hippie 1 3 2 1 1 2 3 11

Kimmerle, Isabella / Olenas Rising Star 4 4

Buhl, Rena / Buncha Bling Bling 3 3

Gora, Antonia / Mount N Sunshine 2 2

Gora, Antonia / ARDIAMONDSINMOONLIGT 2 2

Kimmerle, Isabella / Whizper Banjohn 2 2

Showmanship At Halter Zimmermann, Lena / Sitano Cody N Curly 4 4

Gora, Antonia / ARDIAMONDSINMOONLIGT 3 3

Superhorse Kimmerle, Isabella / Whizper Banjohn 1 1
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LK 2B Trail Radtke, Carina / Mrs. Hippie 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 15

Buhl, Rena / Oaks Flash Jac 86 5 5

Western Horsemanship Radtke, Carina / Mrs. Hippie 4 3 2 3 4 16

Zimmermann, Lena / Sitano Cody N Curly 5 1 6

Buhl, Rena / Oaks Flash Jac 86 1 1

Western Pleasure Zimmermann, Lena / Sitano Cody N Curly 5 4 4 5 18

Radtke, Carina / Mrs. Hippie 4 1 3 1 1 3 3 14

Gora, Antonia / Mount N Sunshine 2 2 4

Gora, Antonia / ARDIAMONDSINMOONLIGT 2 2

Western Riding Kimmerle, Isabella / Olenas Rising Star 1 1

LK 3A Ranch Riding Voigt, Katrin / AW Cielo Whiz 7 6 7 7 27

Evers, Sandra / Lady Pep Gun 4 2 9 5 1 5 25

Albert, Yvonne / Hesa Chic N 5 10 3 18

Koch, Daniela / Power Fritz 6 5 7 18

Laukamp, Linda / Quixotes Little Jack 2 5 4 6 17

Von Schroeder-Zeiß, Meike / HC Well Done Tejano 6 5 11

Weiher, Kathrin / Boreas 6 1 3 10

Rottmann, Ann-Kathrin / Nuramon 5 5 10

Knodel, Sabine / Bee Whiz Me 6 3 9

Hartmann-Rosbach, Kim / Avalon 5 3 8

Lukas, Anke / Watch Mickey Mouse 3 3 2 8

Appelhoff, Lara Sophie / Oaks Golden Devil 2 1 5 8

Hartmann-Rosbach, Kim / CJ Skipp 7 7

Kruse, Julia / Freja 2 5 7

Günther, Sabine / Miss Dealin Cash 6 6

Schreiner, Jan / Princess Pep Olena 6 6

Mecklenborg, Lea / Jess Jermaine 5 5

Droste-Kopka, Ute / NM Sundown Hollywood 5 5

Mellenthien, Jenny / Nobel´s Shining Norman 5 5

von Estorff, Sven / Bryan Of Spirit 3 3

Korthauer, Judith / HH Docs Creamy Lena 2 2

Benedikt, Andrea / Chic N Run 1 1 2

Neugebauer, Christiane / PR Belles Foxy Girl 2 2

Korte, Stefan / SR Reminics Comand 1 1

Budde, Lena / Allison Rooster 1 1

Reining Voigt, Katrin / AW Cielo Whiz 4 3 3 4 5 19

Polowczyk, Yvonne / Magic Moonlight 1 3 4 4 2 14

Schmitt, Christina / Colonel Recutnic 5 2 7

Koch, Daniela / Power Fritz 5 5

Podpecan, Jennifer / Black Diamond Max 3 3

Benedikt, Andrea / Chic N Run 3 3

Neugebauer, Christiane / PR Belles Foxy Girl 1 1

Korte, Stefan / SR Reminics Comand 1 1

Showmanship At Halter Laukamp, Linda / Quixotes Little Jack 3 4 3 4 5 19

Luhmann, Mathea / Jachrome Girl 4 5 5 14

Trippler, Cornelia / RR Olena Peppy San 2 2 2 2 2 3 11

Huelmann, Sonja / Warlok 3 4 4 11

Korthauer, Judith / HH Docs Creamy Lena 3 4 3 10

Droste-Kopka, Ute / NM Sundown Hollywood 5 2 7

Von Schroeder-Zeiß, Meike / HC Well Done Tejano 5 5

Nordhues, Sabrina / Oskar the Smart one 3 3

Korte, Stefan / Little Jac 2 2 2

Trail Evers, Sandra / Lady Pep Gun 4 6 3 6 6 5 7 30

Kruse, Julia / Freja 4 3 5 7 19

Weiher, Kathrin / Boreas 5 4 6 15

Schreiner, Jan / Princess Pep Olena 6 2 6 14

Neugebauer, Christiane / PR Belles Foxy Girl 2 2 3 7

Appelhoff, Lara Sophie / Oaks Golden Devil 4 2 1 7

Klein, Jessica / Eefje S. 5 5

Schreiner, Jan / Peppys Funny Lynx 5 5

Stieneke, Klaus / UT I Am The Future 4 4

Rottmann, Ann-Kathrin / Nuramon 1 1 1 1 4

Nordhues, Sabrina / Oskar the Smart one 3 3

Schraub, Monika / Poco Be Forever 3 3

Knodel, Sabine / Bee Whiz Me 3 3

Trippler, Cornelia / RR Olena Peppy San 3 3

Janotta, Susann / Miss Ivory Bar 2 2

Lukas, Anke / Watch Mickey Mouse 2 2

Schmidt, Thekla / Dance Of Four Aces 2 2

Schmitt, Christina / Colonel Recutnic 2 2

Huelmann, Sonja / Warlok 1 1

Albert, Yvonne / Hesa Chic N 1 1

Western Horsemanship Weiher, Kathrin / Boreas 2 4 6 1 2 6 20

Laukamp, Linda / Quixotes Little Jack 5 3 5 4 17

Evers, Sandra / Lady Pep Gun 7 9 16

Trippler, Cornelia / RR Olena Peppy San 6 1 5 3 15

Droste-Kopka, Ute / NM Sundown Hollywood 5 4 4 1 14

Von Schroeder-Zeiß, Meike / HC Well Done Tejano 7 7 14

Appelhoff, Lara Sophie / Oaks Golden Devil 5 1 3 5 14

Koch, Daniela / Power Fritz 2 7 5 14

Korthauer, Judith / HH Docs Creamy Lena 6 1 6 13

Albert, Yvonne / Hesa Chic N 5 5 2 12

Voigt, Katrin / AW Cielo Whiz 4 3 7

Schreiner, Jan / Princess Pep Olena 7 7

Mecklenborg, Lea / Jess Jermaine 6 6
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LK 3A Western Horsemanship Nordhues, Sabrina / Oskar the Smart one 6 6

Kruse, Julia / Freja 6 6

Benedikt, Andrea / Chic N Run 4 1 5

Lehker, Daniela / Punika 5 5

Günther, Sabine / Miss Dealin Cash 4 4

Plessa, Melanie / Dixies Flying Melody 2 2 4

Luhmann, Mathea / Jachrome Girl 3 3

Budde, Lena / Allison Rooster 2 2

Lukas, Anke / Watch Mickey Mouse 1 1

Western Pleasure Droste-Kopka, Ute / NM Sundown Hollywood 5 6 6 3 6 26

Appelhoff, Lara Sophie / Oaks Golden Devil 5 6 4 4 2 21

Voigt, Katrin / AW Cielo Whiz 2 7 6 4 19

Evers, Sandra / Lady Pep Gun 2 1 3 8 14

Von Schroeder-Zeiß, Meike / HC Well Done Tejano 6 7 13

Lukas, Anke / Watch Mickey Mouse 1 5 5 11

Albert, Yvonne / Hesa Chic N 2 4 5 11

Laukamp, Linda / Quixotes Little Jack 3 2 5 10

Luhmann, Mathea / Jachrome Girl 7 2 9

Trippler, Cornelia / RR Olena Peppy San 4 1 3 8

Jasch, Annika / Zippos Little Yuky 6 6

Spur, Tanja / BJ Footwork Bar 5 5

Weiher, Kathrin / Boreas 5 5

Koch, Daniela / Power Fritz 4 4

Krug, Ramona / Miss Jacflash Mccue 4 4

Knodel, Sabine / Bee Whiz Me 3 3

Schelte, Katja / Bryan Of Spirit 3 3

Nordhues, Sabrina / Oskar the Smart one 3 3

Mecklenborg, Lea / Jess Jermaine 2 2

Huelmann, Sonja / Warlok 2 2

Plessa, Melanie / HS Prinz Zippo 2 2

Schmitt, Christina / Colonel Recutnic 1 1

Plessa, Melanie / Dixies Flying Melody 1 1

Osthoff, Jacqueline / Tinys La Paco 1 1

Scholz, Sonja / Pretty Boy 1 1

Western Riding Laukamp, Linda / Quixotes Little Jack 3 1 2 3 3 12

Weiher, Kathrin / Boreas 4 4 8

Lukas, Anke / Watch Mickey Mouse 5 2 7

Schmitt, Christina / Colonel Recutnic 4 4

Lippe, Melina / Blue Sky Pepper RS 1 1

LK 3B Ranch Riding Dunke, Annalotta / Hero Snapper 4 3 4 2 1 14

Klemke, Kirin / Chars Smart Peppy 5 3 8

Koster, Pia Carolin / Ladys Little Frieda 4 4

Koster, Pia Carolin / Super Footwork 3 3

Swat, Celina / Bonanza 2 2

Klemke, Marielle / Little Jim Commander 1 1

Reining Koster, Pia Carolin / Super Footwork 3 3

Showmanship At Halter Klemke, Kirin / Chars Smart Peppy 1 1

Trail Dunke, Annalotta / Hero Snapper 2 4 3 2 4 5 18

Klemke, Kirin / Chars Smart Peppy 4 5 9

Buhl, Raya / Oaks Flash Jac 86 2 4 6

Koster, Pia Carolin / Ladys Little Frieda 3 3

Buhl, Raya / Sheza Starsweet Amy 2 2

Western Horsemanship Dunke, Annalotta / Hero Snapper 3 3 5 5 3 19

Klemke, Kirin / Chars Smart Peppy 4 5 3 12

Buhl, Raya / Sheza Starsweet Amy 4 1 5

Koster, Pia Carolin / Super Footwork 2 2 4

Koster, Pia Carolin / Ladys Little Frieda 3 3

Klemke, Marielle / Little Jim Commander 1 1

Buhl, Raya / Oaks Flash Jac 86 1 1

Western Pleasure Dunke, Annalotta / Hero Snapper 5 2 2 4 13

Koster, Pia Carolin / Super Footwork 3 3 6

Klemke, Kirin / Chars Smart Peppy 4 4

Buhl, Raya / Sheza Starsweet Amy 4 4

Koster, Pia Carolin / Ladys Little Frieda 3 3

Buhl, Raya / Oaks Flash Jac 86 2 2

Swat, Celina / Bonanza 1 1

LK 4A Ranch Riding Jasinska, Beata / Nikki 3 4 1 5 5 18

Schlepper, Tatjana / July Sun 6 3 7 16

Morenz, Katrin / Jos Fair Play 5 3 6 14

Dunker, Tanja / Lilly 5 5 2 12

Krüger, Pia / Joshua Holly Chex 1 5 3 9

Lietschulte, Maria / Chilli Chicinic 4 4 8

Luhmann, Natalie / SC Golden Skipper 1 6 7

Schumacher, Daniel / AS Larks Little Step 6 6

Rosenbaum, Katja / Treets Bar 3 1 4

Kramer, Thomas / SIR CHESTER DEE BAR 3 3

Elsbroek, Franziska / Shadaya 3 3

Grothaus, Claudia / Romy 221 3 3

Morenz, Katrin / Oaks Golden Devil 3 3

Hoffmann, Isabel / Master Get Yer Gun 2 2

Skall, Kathrin / Little Jac 2 2 2

Appelhoff, Theresa Marie / Oaks Golden Devil 1 1

Lakrabi, Silke / Chiefs Red Sunshine 1 1

Seck, Sabine / Skywalker 1 1

Storkmann, Bianca / Billy Joe 1 1
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LK 4A Reining de Vuyst, Miriam / Power Fritz 5 4 9

Morenz, Katrin / Jos Fair Play 1 4 4 9

Rapos, Anja / AH Iron Butterfly 4 4 8

de Vuyst, Miriam / Broadways Wrangler 4 2 6

Rapos, Anja / Shes A Chica Boom 5 5

Hoffmann, Isabel / Master Get Yer Gun 4 4

Lietschulte, Maria / Chilli Chicinic 3 3

Dehmel, Anna / Honey Pops Whizper 3 3

Rapos, Jürgen / AH Iron Butterfly 2 2

Burrichter, Jutta / AR Smart Little Nic 1 1

Showmanship At Halter Winterkamp, Vivien / Slide Pussycatdoll 4 1 3 4 5 4 20

Kreyenfeld, Uwe / Brave Star O Lena 2 3 4 2 4 3 16

Luhmann, Natalie / SC Golden Skipper 6 5 11

Wölke, Annette / Bueno Revivel 5 5 10

Lehmkuhl, Christian / Cheyenne Sparkles Blue 3 5 8

Schmiechen, Martina / Mayara 2 3 1 1 5

Lehmkuhl, Christian / SR Skewbald Peppy 4 4

Polowczyk, Marco / Magic Moonlight 4 4

Gutapfel, Julia / Jac N Enterprise 3 3

Bäcker, Elissa / LR Smart Starnight 2 2

Buschmann, Melanie / Kasquar 1 1 2

Trail Jasinska, Beata / Nikki 5 1 1 3 2 12

Lakrabi, Silke / Chiefs Red Sunshine 1 2 5 4 12

Luhmann, Natalie / SC Golden Skipper 5 5 10

Dunker, Tanja / Lilly 2 3 5 10

Lietschulte, Maria / Chilli Chicinic 4 4 8

Schlepper, Tatjana / July Sun 4 4 8

Kramer, Thomas / SIR CHESTER DEE BAR 5 5

Deistler, Sabine / Baileys Conquistador 5 5

Hillner, Stephanie / Woody Woodpacker 4 4

Panreck, Stefanie / Cara 177 2 1 3

Elsbroek, Franziska / Shadaya 3 3

Hinrichs, Tanja / First Beautiful 3 3

Krüger, Pia / Joshua Holly Chex 1 2 3

Umbach, Katharina / Heaven´s Gate 2 2 2

Storkmann, Bianca / Billy Joe 1 1

Western Horsemanship Jasinska, Beata / Nikki 1 4 4 4 13

Schlepper, Tatjana / July Sun 4 3 6 13

Luhmann, Natalie / SC Golden Skipper 5 6 11

Dehmel, Anna / Spat O One 4 3 7

Mersmann, Carmen / Lotta 2 3 5

Büsse, Lena / Heza Black Sensation 4 4

Morenz, Katrin / Oaks Golden Devil 3 3

Strunk, Marina / Sitko 2 2

Gutapfel, Julia / Jac N Enterprise 2 2

Seck, Sabine / Skywalker 2 2

Gutseel, Jennifer / Whiz Red Malika 2 2

Storkmann, Bianca / Billy Joe 2 2

Panreck, Stefanie / Cara 177 2 2

Wölke, Annette / Bueno Revivel 1 1

Bäcker, Elissa / LR Smart Starnight 1 1

Weigelt, Manuela / Sten van de Wortel 1 1

Wermann, Stella Maria / Cheyennes Denali Dream 1 1

Ebert, Bettina / Armani 1 1

Deistler, Sabine / Baileys Conquistador 1 1

Western Pleasure Jasinska, Beata / Nikki 2 3 5 4 5 5 22

Winterkamp, Vivien / Slide Pussycatdoll 5 4 9

Luhmann, Natalie / SC Golden Skipper 5 3 8

Schlepper, Tatjana / July Sun 3 2 3 8

Dehmel, Anna / Spat O One 5 2 7

Kirchhoff, Christine / Dakota 4 1 5

Dunker, Tanja / Lilly 5 5

Morenz, Katrin / Oaks Golden Devil 4 4

Rosenbaum, Katja / Treets Bar 4 4

Kramer, Thomas / SIR CHESTER DEE BAR 4 4

Bäcker, Elissa / LR Smart Starnight 3 3

Strunk, Marina / Sitko 3 3

Gütschow, Anna / Foxford Wish 2 2

Seck, Sabine / Skywalker 2 2

Wölke, Annette / Bueno Revivel 1 1

LK 4B Ranch Riding Wetten, Leonie / Bärbel 5 3 5 5 4 22

Kachel, Frances / Inja Ivory D'Arc 4 4 5 13

Adrian, Zoé / Duran 39 4 5 1 3 13

Adrian, Zoé / BB Cal Bar Dun It 5 6 11

Dunker, Finja Lauren / Lilly 5 2 3 10

Neugebauer, Neele / PR Belles Foxy Girl 1 4 3 8

Kornemann, Isabel / Smart As Charlene 6 1 7

Rummenhöller, Lenja Marie / Spookys Curly 4 2 6

Krüger, Colin / Pepperoni 1 3 1 1 6

Nagelmann, Mia / Mr Bigpack 5 5

Bleiker, Fenja / Just Gotta Smile 4 4

Jakubowicz, Gesa / Kansas 2 2 4

Adrian, Zoé / WS Reckless Dun It 4 4

Krüger, Colin / BB Whizzard Dun It 3 3

Ozdoba, Julia / Nifty Duke Chex It 2 2
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LK 4B Ranch Riding Dohmwirth, Lorena / Giacomo 2 2
Reining Rummenhöller, Lenja Marie / Spookys Curly 3 3

Krüger, Colin / BB Whizzard Dun It 1 1
Showmanship At Halter Wetten, Leonie / Bärbel 5 5 4 5 4 5 24

Adrian, Zoé / WS Reckless Dun It 4 1 4 9
Rummenhöller, Lenja Marie / Spookys Curly 4 3 1 8
Pliquett, Viktoria / Bobby 416 5 3 8
Kornemann, Isabel / Smart As Charlene 3 2 3 8
Kachel, Frances / Inja Ivory D'Arc 2 3 2 7
Adrian, Zoé / BB Cal Bar Dun It 4 1 5
Krüger, Colin / Pepperoni 1 1 2 4
Adrian, Zoé / Duran 39 2 2 4
Kachel, Frances / Hagys Little Dundee 3 3
Krüger, Colin / BB Whizzard Dun It 2 2

Trail Neugebauer, Neele / PR Belles Foxy Girl 5 3 2 5 3 1 18
Dohmwirth, Lorena / Giacomo 3 5 5 13
Rummenhöller, Lenja Marie / Spookys Curly 6 1 5 12
Dunker, Finja Lauren / Lilly 5 4 9
Wetten, Leonie / Bärbel 4 1 2 7
Kachel, Frances / Inja Ivory D'Arc 4 3 7
Adrian, Zoé / Duran 39 1 2 4 7
Rahmani, Aaliyah / Freja 6 6
Kornemann, Isabel / Smart As Charlene 2 2 1 5
Ozdoba, Julia / Nifty Duke Chex It 4 4
Krüger, Colin / Pepperoni 4 4
Adrian, Zoé / BB Cal Bar Dun It 3 3

Western Horsemanship Wetten, Leonie / Bärbel 2 5 5 2 5 4 21
Ozdoba, Julia / Nifty Duke Chex It 3 4 2 9
Bleiker, Fenja / Just Gotta Smile 4 5 9
Dohmwirth, Lorena / Giacomo 5 2 7
Jüttner, Jasmin / Eagle Docs Star 5 2 7
Krüger, Colin / BB Whizzard Dun It 1 2 4 7
Rummenhöller, Lenja Marie / Spookys Curly 3 4 7
Kornemann, Isabel / Smart As Charlene 2 5 7
Nagelmann, Mia / Mr Bigpack 5 5
Neugebauer, Neele / PR Belles Foxy Girl 4 1 5
Adrian, Zoé / BB Cal Bar Dun It 2 2 4
Adrian, Zoé / Duran 39 4 4
Kachel, Frances / Inja Ivory D'Arc 1 3 4
Rahmani, Aaliyah / Freja 3 3
Krüger, Colin / Pepperoni 1 1

Western Pleasure Kachel, Frances / Inja Ivory D'Arc 4 5 4 5 18
Wetten, Leonie / Bärbel 4 5 5 1 15
Rummenhöller, Lenja Marie / Spookys Curly 4 5 9
Ozdoba, Julia / Nifty Duke Chex It 1 3 5 9
Adrian, Zoé / BB Cal Bar Dun It 4 3 7
Jüttner, Jasmin / Eagle Docs Star 4 2 6
Bleiker, Fenja / Just Gotta Smile 2 4 6
Kornemann, Isabel / Smart As Charlene 2 2 2 6
Nagelmann, Mia / Mr Bigpack 5 5
Krüger, Colin / Pepperoni 3 2 5
Jakubowicz, Gesa / Kansas 3 3
Adrian, Zoé / WS Reckless Dun It 3 3
Adrian, Zoé / Duran 39 2 2
Dunker, Finja Lauren / Lilly 1 1
Krüger, Colin / BB Whizzard Dun It 1 1

LK 5A Ranch Riding Kettermann, Manuela / Nizza 54 4 4 8
Schmedinghoff, Jennifer / Candy 3 4 7
Benedikt, Jenny / Chic N Run 5 2 7
Granzeier, Martin / AR Flashy Diamond 6 6
Lücke, Annegret / Doctor Rockit 5 5
Reiners, Jonas / Shakiro 3 5 5
Christaller, Janine / Colonel Shootingstar 3 2 5
Krampe, Chiara / Gini 5 5
Schröder, Pia / Specialist Blaze Fire 4 4
Lange, Sabrina / Colonel Recutnic 4 4
Görlitz, Anna / Dun it everywhere 3 3
Entrup, Kristin / UWHollywoodsonny 3 3
Zerche, Christina / Wayra 2 2
Kubirski, Lisa / Little Lucky 2 2
Conrad, Kerstin / Boreas14 1 1
Hasenclever, Tanja / Josie 1 1

Showmanship At Halter Kettermann, Manuela / Nizza 54 1 2 2 3 4 12
Reiners, Antje / Shakiro 3 2 4 5 11
Hieronimus, Katja / Cosmique d'Amour 4 4 2 10
Steffen, Sina / Milo 5 5
Osiewacz, Ines / Ciscus Chic Olena 3 3
Schön, Ilka / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 2 2
Voss, Bianca / Broadways Cody 2 2

Trail Lange, Sabrina / Colonel Recutnic 4 3 3 5 4 19
Kettermann, Manuela / Nizza 54 4 3 3 2 3 15
Schön, Ilka / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 5 4 9
Heisterkamp, Franziska / Jackys Dsired Rowdy 6 6
Krampe, Chiara / Gini 5 5
Zuckmantel, Heike / Andy 4 4
Conrad, Kerstin / Boreas14 4 4
Schumacher, Eva / Sheza Starsweet Amy 3 3
Stappert, Annika / Juicy Beat 3 3
Hasenclever, Tanja / Josie 2 2
Jähde, Frauke / Jaina Proudmore 2 2
Große Dahlhaus, Claudia / Four Arthur Gal 1 1
Görlitz, Anna / Dun it everywhere 1 1
Schikorski, Jutta / Clara 1 1

Western Horsemanship Kettermann, Manuela / Nizza 54 4 5 5 5 19
Benedikt, Jenny / Chic N Run 5 4 2 11
Emmel, Lea / Spotted Pirate 3 4 7
Görlitz, Anna / Dun it everywhere 3 3 6
Reiners, Jonas / Shakiro 3 5 5
Krampe, Chiara / Gini 5 5
Schön, Ilka / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 4 4
Stappert, Annika / Juicy Beat 4 4
Schumacher, Eva / Sheza Starsweet Amy 4 4
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LK 5A Western Horsemanship Reiners, Antje / Shakiro 3 4 4
Borghardt, Leonie / Armani 3 3
Steffen, Sina / Milo 3 3
Lange, Sabrina / Colonel Recutnic 2 2
Schröder, Pia / Specialist Blaze Fire 2 2
Schattenberg, Linda / GM Forests Braveheart 2 2
Schikorski, Jutta / Clara 2 2
Kranz, Alina / James 1 1
Entrup, Kristin / UWHollywoodsonny 1 1
Detemple, Nicola / These Boots Are Mine 1 1
Conrad, Kerstin / Boreas14 1 1
Heisterkamp, Franziska / Jackys Dsired Rowdy 1 1

Western Pleasure Kettermann, Manuela / Nizza 54 1 5 1 4 4 15
Emmel, Lea / Spotted Pirate 4 5 9
Christaller, Janine / Colonel Shootingstar 3 3 6
Lücke, Annegret / Doctor Rockit 5 5
Schön, Ilka / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 5 5
Görlitz, Anna / Dun it everywhere 2 3 5
Granzeier, Martin / AR Flashy Diamond 5 5
Reiners, Antje / Shakiro 3 4 4
Zuckmantel, Heike / Andy 4 4
Gröger, Yvonne / Maili Hollywood Shin 4 4
Schröder, Pia / Specialist Blaze Fire 4 4
Achtzehn, Jana / Georgina Redford 1 2 3
Benedikt, Jenny / Chic N Run 3 3
Steffen, Sina / Milo 3 3
Posselrel, Solveig / Zaman 3 3
Stappert, Annika / Juicy Beat 2 2
Schumacher, Eva / Sheza Starsweet Amy 2 2
Schmedinghoff, Jennifer / Candy 2 2
Schattenberg, Linda / GM Forests Braveheart 2 2
Muzik, Melanie / Princess 2 2
Schlenga, Camilla / NM Sundown Hollywood 1 1
Schikorski, Jutta / Clara 1 1

LK 5B Führzügel Weiß, Jara / Tiny Blue Moon Angel 3 4 5 12
Krabus, Carlotta / Brave Star O Lena 2 3 3 8
Meißner, Stina / Watch Mickey Mouse 7 7
Rittscher, Meyke / Around The Clock 5 5
Kobes, Haley / Borregos Velvet 4 4
Kobes, Haley / LR Smart Starnight 4 4
Weiß, Jara / RO Miss Elli Chex 4 4
Hahn, Hannah Sofia / RR Magnolia Bar 3 3
Wolf, Lea / Nobel´s Shining Norman 3 3
Rosendahl, Jan / Dun Its Rocks 2 2
Hütter, Elias / Shary 2 2
Halm, Leni Ida / Marco v.d. Goudkust 2 2
Kalfhues, Isabella / Annabell 490 2 2
Bombien, Charlotte / Miss Jacflash Mccue 2 2
Meyer, Lina / Lambrusco 2 2
Schütte, Luisa / The Sliding Man 1 1
Rohn, Felix / Oaks Holly Nic 1 1
Krumkamp, Marla / Ethaen 1 1

Ranch Riding Buschmann, Lara / Kasquar 5 3 8
Weber, Tabea / Smart Like Dreams 4 4 8
Weber, Tabea / Dun it everywhere 3 2 5
Müller, Lea / King Sunshine 403 4 4
Pöpsel, Johanna / LR Chics Saint Affair 3 3
Rickhoff, Knut / Cheester Poco Smoke 2 2

Showmanship At Halter Trautmann, Lisa / Redhotchilislider 3 4 7
Pagenkemper, Amelie / Ciscos Chic Olena 3 3

Trail Buschmann, Lara / Kasquar 4 2 6
Weber, Tabea / Dun it everywhere 4 2 6

Western Horsemanship Weber, Tabea / Smart Like Dreams 3 3 6
Müller, Lea / King Sunshine 403 4 4
Grodde, Sophia / Keks It 4 4
Buschmann, Lara / Kasquar 3 3
Rickhoff, Knut / Cheester Poco Smoke 2 2
Pöpsel, Johanna / LR Chics Saint Affair 2 2

Western Pleasure Buschmann, Lara / Kasquar 3 1 5 9
Weber, Tabea / Smart Like Dreams 3 3 6
Rickhoff, Knut / Cheester Poco Smoke 4 4
Weiß, Lea / Spat O One 3 3
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LK 4/5A WT Horsemanship Winterkamp, Vivien / Slide Pussycatdoll 5 4 4 13
Laqua, Verena / Proud Joker Bar 4 4 8
Laege, Danina-Elleni / Black Deirdre 4 4
Schikorski, Jutta / Clara 3 3
Hillgruber, Nina / Ysselhofs Hilleen 3 3
Leyhe, Vanessa / Mia 3 3
Passow, Alexandra / Sunshine Princess Marian 2 2

Voss, Bianca / Broadways Cody 2 2
Coerdt, Jessica / Rondel Side 1 1

WT Pleasure Winterkamp, Vivien / Slide Pussycatdoll 2 5 5 12
Voss, Bianca / Broadways Cody 4 4
Schön, Ilka / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 4 4
Leyhe, Vanessa / Mia 4 4
Laqua, Verena / Proud Joker Bar 3 3
Laege, Danina-Elleni / Black Deirdre 3 3
Schikorski, Jutta / Clara 3 3
Hillgruber, Nina / Ysselhofs Hilleen 2 1 3
Voß, Bianca / Broadways Cody 2 2
Coerdt, Jessica / Rondel Side 1 1

WT Ranch Riding Schäfer, Liana / Dakota King Blackjack 5 5
Laqua, Verena / Proud Joker Bar 4 4
Wirkus, Joris / Hope's Horney 3 3

WT Trail Hillgruber, Nina / Ysselhofs Hilleen 3 3 6
Böger, Monika / KV Lily O Rima 3 3
Laqua, Verena / Proud Joker Bar 2 2
Hieronimus, Katja / Cosmique d'Amour 2 2
Laege, Danina-Elleni / Black Deirdre 2 2

LK 4/5B WT Horsemanship Lefert-Poggemann, Gina Marie / July Sun 3 5 8
Reißmann, Hannah / Buck 4 4
Doro, Carla / SR Peppy Dun Badger 4 4
Rosenbaum, Fabian / Treets Bar 2 2 4
Schäfer, Liana / Dakota King Blackjack 3 3
Westhoff, Lea / HL Petzis Sweetheart 3 3
Schmidt, Malea / Jos Fair Play 3 3
Benteler, Simon / Cougarands Twister 2 2
Wenning, Theresa / Josie 2 2
Stork, Josephine / Iroh Black Jac 1 1

WT Pleasure Schäfer, Liana / Dakota King Blackjack 5 5 4 14
Rosenbaum, Fabian / Treets Bar 3 3 3 9
Doro, Carla / SR Peppy Dun Badger 4 4 8
Auschrat, Steffen / JCM April Sun 5 5
Unland, Sharon / Lottssilentloulou 5 5
Lefert-Poggemann, Gina Marie / July Sun 2 3 5
Ritter, Mia / ChumChum 4 4
Westhoff, Lea / HL Petzis Sweetheart 4 4
Reißmann, Hannah / Buck 4 4
Pieper, Svea / Beautys Best Shade 3 3
Benteler, Simon / Cougarands Twister 3 3
Kortmann, Melina / Poco Be Forever 1 1 2
Weiß, Lea Jona / Honey Pops Whizper 2 2
Aerdker, Ina-Marie / Futuros White Chorizo Del 

Castano

2 2

Stork, Josephine / Iroh Black Jac 2 2
Müller, Lynn Marie / Oaks Holly Nic 2 2
Schmidt, Malea / Jos Fair Play 2 2
Schmitz, Nalini / Smart Escape 1 1

WT Trail Schäfer, Liana / Dakota King Blackjack 4 4 4 12
Rosenbaum, Fabian / Treets Bar 3 4 7
Wirkus, Joris / Hope's Horney 5 5
Auschrat, Steffen / JCM April Sun 5 5
Wenning, Theresa / Josie 2 2
Unland, Sharon / Lottssilentloulou 1 1
Aerdker, Ina-Marie / Futuros White Chorizo Del 

Castano

1 1
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Horse & Dog Trail Rehkemper, Sandra / Twinny 5 5 6 16

Luhmann, Natalie / SC Golden Skipper 4 4 8

Frick, Gaby / Orange Amber 3 3

Klute, Eileen / Samuel Grey Flash 3 3

Luhmann, Natalie / Mogli 3 3
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